H
and
ling &
 Lifting
Over 45,000 products online
Codes in Green
Next Day Delivery
135

F
Truck with claw hook Truck with loop
Cap. kg Wheel type Code Price £ each Code Price £ each
350 Solid rubber 309105DX8 435.00 309104DX8 483.00
350 Pneumatic 309108DX8 445.00 309107DX8 494.00
450 Solid rubber 309111DX8 457.00 309110DX8 508.00
Pallet loading drum truck
 • Assists loading / unloading 210 ltr. drums onto pallets etc.
 • Adjustable drum retention clamp.
 • 190mm max. pallet height for safe use.